

Dallmayr Chocolates “Winter magic” non-alcoholic, 1773064

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter, CREAM, WHOLE MILK POWDER, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, BUTTER, drinking water, MACADAMI NUTS, invert sugar syrup, glucose syrup, WALNUTS, passion fruit, orange juice, sour cherries, PISTAZIA, caramel, amaretto, mango, PEANUTS, Jamaica rum (contains SULFITES), Scotch whisky (contains SULFITES), WHEAT FLOUR, cane sugar, coffee beans “Espresso Monaco”, candied oranges, brandy (contains SULFITES), bitter oranges, kirsch, passion fruit powder, invert sugar, maltodextrin, sunflower oil, cherry liqueur, sea salt “Fleur de sel”, orange peel, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, lemon juice, table salt; Flavorings: (BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, nat. Vanilla); raising agent: sodium carbonate; emulsifiers: (SOY LECITHINE, sunflower lecithin); coloring: vegetable charcoal; coloring food: concentrate of (apple, radish, safflower, blackcurrant, lemon); acidity regulator: citric acid. Dark chocolate: cocoa: 61% minimum

Contains traces of eggs.

Allergens: Eggs

Fresh product was produced without preservatives and therefore has a maximum shelf life of 6 weeks.

Distributor: Alois Dallmayr KG , Dienerstr. 14, 80331, Munich, Germany

Nutritional information per 100 g

| | |
|--------------------------------|--------------------|
| Calorific value | 2085 kJ / 501 kcal |
| Fat | 33,9 g |
| of which saturated fatty acids | 17,7 g |
| Carbohydrates | 41 g |
| of which sugar | 37,4 g |
| Protein | 6 g |
| Salt | 0,1 g |